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Month Date  Event Start Time 

March Saturday 18/03/2017  to  Sunday 19/03/2017 Pwllheli Tuning w/end St Tudwal’s Race 10:00 both days  

            

April 

Saturday 01/04/2017 to Sunday 02/04/2017 CHPSC - April Race Weekend 10:00 both days 

Saturday 15/04/2017 to  Monday 17/04/2017 Easter Weekend racing 10:30 on all days? 

Saturday 22/04/2017 Pwllheli Castle Race – P2P (ISORA, IRC & White Sail) 1st Coastal Series 10:15 

Saturday 29/04/2017 - Monday 1st May 2017 Bank Holiday Regatta 10:00 all days? 

            

May 
Saturday 13/05/2017 to Sunday 14/05/2017 CHPSC Spring series 3  10:00 both days 

Saturday 27/05/2017 to Sunday 28/05/2017 CHPSC May Bank Holiday Racing 10:00 both days 

            

June 
Saturday 10/06/2017  to Sunday 11/06/2017 

CHPSC June Series (weekend 1) 
Incorporating Pwllheli shuffle 

 10:00 both days 

Saturday 17/06/2017  to Sunday 18/06/2017 CHPSC June Series (weekend 2)  13:00 both days 

            

July 

Saturday 01/07/2017 to Sunday 02/07/2017 July Race Weekend for Cruisers 13:30 both days 

Saturday 15/07/2017   Pwllheli Regatta TBA 

Friday 21/07/2017 Pwllheli Coastal Night Race - King Constantine Cup Re-scheduled to 1st Sept 

Saturday 29/07/2017  & Sunday 30/07/2017 Long Trophy Pwllheli /Abersoch 12:00 both days? 

            

August 

Saturday 05/08/2017     ISORA (9) Dun L.to Pwllheli (75miles) TBA  

Friday 11/08/2017  to  Sunday 13/08/2017 Spinlock Welsh IRC Nationals see SI's 

 Saturday 18/08/2017 ISORA P2P Night Race – Long Bay Race 2nd Coastal Series postponed to 1st September 

Saturday 19/08/2017  to  Sunday 20/08/2017 August Racing Weekend  

Sunday 20/08/2017  to  Friday 25/08/2017 Abersoch Keelboat Week   

Saturday 26/08/2017 ISORA Pwllheli day coastal race.  3rd Coastal Series TBA   

            

 Friday 01/09/2017  ISORA P2P Night Race – Long Bay Race  2nd Coastal Series rescheduled from 18th August 

Sept. 

 Saturday 09/09/2017  to  Sunday 10/09/2017  CHPSC Medi Series 1 of 2 0930 on both days 

Saturday 09/09/2017   ISORA (14) (Pwllheli to Dun Laoghaire) TBA 

 Saturday 16/2017  to  Sunday 17/09/2017 Medi Series 2 of 2 or first of Challenge? 0930 on both days 

Saturday 23/09/2017 & Sunday 24/09/2017 CHPSC Pwllheli Challenge - Weekend 1 0930 on both days 

            

October 

Saturday 07/10/2017 & Sunday 08/10/2017 Pwllheli Challenge Series - Weekend 2 0930 on both days 

Saturday 21/10/2017 & 22/10/2017 Pwllheli Challenge Series - Weekend 3 0930 on both days 

Saturday 28/10/2017 & Sunday 29/10/2017 Pwllheli Challenge Series - Weekend 4 1100 on both days 

Remember you can take the ‘Tremadog Triangle Challenge’ (NHC or IRC Classes) - any time up to 12/11/2017 

http://pwllhelisailingclub.co.uk/pscv3/en/racing/racing-news/1551-easter-racing

